
Experts ArcticSkills 2020

Profession FI expert NO expert RUS expert SWE expert

Hairdresser Leena Leskio Ellen Kristoffersen Liudmila Nesterova Magdalena Öström

leena.leskio@lappia.fi ellen.kristoffersen@ffk.no ludochka912@mail.ru   Magdalena.Ostrom@utbnord.se

Welder Esko Hilden Ole Gabrielsen Lukonin Andrei Ali Saukkoriipi

esko.hilden@lappia.fi oystein.bjorklund@ffk.no andreylukonin51rus@gmail.com ali.saukkoriipi@utbild.se

Car Painting Ville  Määttä Joakim Pettersen Peter Åkerholm

ville.maatta@redu.fi joakim.pettersen@ffk.no Peter.Akerholm@utbnord.se

Health and social care Leena Kiviniemi Anette Granlund Haukanes Natalia Kochalova Krister Borg

leena.kiviniemi@sogsakk.fi Anette.M.Granlund.Haukanes@ffk.no pilotessa-42@mail.ru krister.borg@haparanda.se

Tina Nordman

tina.nordman@utbnord.se

Motor vehicle mechanic Markku Toratti Kjell Malin Vitalii Verbetskii Peter Hietala

markku.toratti@lappia.fi Kjell.Nikolai.Malin@ffk.no ktk-upp@mail.ru Peter.Hietala@utbnord.se

Peter Stenberg

peter.stenberg@utbnord.se

Electrician Kari Kenttä Gjermund Hansen Victor Gaspirovich Tuomas Kariniemi

kari.kentta@lappia.fi Gjermund.Hansen@ffk.no gaspirovich@kandik.ru Tuomas.Kariniemi@utbnord.se

Cook Jyrki Jumisko, Jonni Flygare Tor Erik Andreassen Nonna Savinova Heikki Kunnari

jyrki.jumisko@sogsakk.fi;  jonni.flygare@lappia.fitor.erik.andreassen@ffk.no llazurnaya@mail.ru Heikki.Kunnari@utbnord.se

Waiter Marja-Liisa Ollikainen Bengt WillyStokkvold Ekaterina Loboda Heli Lassheikki

marja-liisa.ollikainen@redu.fi tor.erik.andreassen@ffk.no ekaterinaloboda@yandex.ru Heli.Lassheikki@utbnord.se

Building constructions Veijo Matala Harry Marjavara Konstatin Bondarenko Mika Krunniniva

veijo.matala@lappia.fi Harry.Aksel.Marjavara@ffk.no bond25.06.79@mail.ru Mika.Krunniniva@utbnord.se

Plumber Markus Kaihua Roger Konradsen Nikolai Koriakin Antti Nuojua

markus.kaihua@redu.fi Roger.Konradsen@ffk.no nik1252@mail.ru Antti.Nuojua@utbnord.se

ICT-service Teppo Aalto Arnulf Nielsen Andrei Savenkov Jari Ylitapio

teppo.aalto@lappia.fi Arnulf.Nielsen@ffk.no savenkov@mcesii.ru Jari.Ylitapio@utbnord.se

Reindeer operations Leena Magga Samuel Gaup Vasilii Vokev Arto Pasma

leena.magga@sogsakk.fi samuel.gaup@samisk.vgs.no Vvn_lovozero@mail.ru arto.pasma@utbnord.se

Duodji Anniina Turunen Elle Buljo Alena Antonova Jussi Saukkoriipi

anniina.turunen@sogsakk.fi elle.buljo@samisk.vgs.no ant_ai@mail.ru Jussi.Saukkoriipi@utbnord.se

Heavy machinery Operator Trond Dikkanen Peter Stenberg

Trond.Edgar.Dikkanen@ffk.no peter.stenberg@utbnord.se

Painting Asta Ylisuvanto Olga Lang Peter Åkerholm

asta.ylisuvanto@redu.fi 79113360290@yandex.ru Peter.Akerholm@utbnord.se

Tourism Minna-Carita Moilanen Irina Romanova Katja Nilsson

minna-carita.moilanen@sogsakk.fi 89533040848@yandex.ru katja.nilsson@utbilnor.se

Photo Jyrki Kola Olga Belyaeva Rickard Nilsson

gingeryelf@mail.ru rickard.nilsson@utb.overtornea.se

Interpeter Sergei Arzumanov

sergey.arzumanov@mail.ru
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